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Compass set "Drawing", 6-Parts

Bar code: 3871284049613
Item number: TTS 404961

* simple, attractive 6-part compass set

* inc.: dual action compas, drawing pen, extension bar,
lead part holder, refill lead box

* packed in durable PVC box

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 404961
3871284049613

Compass set "Drawing", 6-Parts

Compass & Refill
Spirit
Gray

pcs

18.5cm
6.5 cm
1.9cm

0.124 kg

12
96
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